1
GENERAL CONTROL RELAY
ETR JE SERIES
■ FEATURES
1 N/O & 1 C/O Contact.
Sensitive coil 200mW.
Dielectric strength between coil & contact 4KV.
Low profile 10.5mm.

48 4.2 11,520
2
■ PART NUMBER SYSTEM
ETR  JE - 1  03  D  M  G  F  Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
Insulation System:
Nil: Standard
F: F Class
Contact Material:
Nil: AgNi
G: AgNi Gilded
O: AgNi Plated
N: AgSnO2
S: AgSnO2 Gilded
Contact Form:
Nil: One Form C
M: One Form A
Coil Type:
D: Standard DC Coil
Coil Voltage:
03:3V, 06:6V, 12:12V, 48:48V
05:5V, 09:9V, 24:24V
Number of Pole:
1: One Pole
Model Name: JE
Series Name: ETR